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Massage From The Desk of President and Secretary

Pravinbhai G. Shah Bharatbhai Shah

President Secretary
Limbdi Kelavani Mandal, Limbdi. Limbdi Kelavani Mandal, Limbdi.

Thank you very much for your kind invitation for the Annual Day Celebration of our college.
Due to the hectic schedule of ending of financial year, we are unable to attend the function. However we
congratulate all the students for their glorious achievements in different fields and wish the function all
success. Our good wishes and blessings are always with all college parivar and bright students. The
college has been functioning in an excellent way since a very long time. We are highly pleased with the

functioning of college in curricular, co- curricular and extra curricular activities.

Pravinbhai G. Shah Bharatbhai Shah
President Secretary
Limbdi Kelavani Mandal, Limbdi. Limbdi Kelavani Mandal, Limbdi.
To.
Dr.S.G. Purohit
Principal

A.R.S. Sakhida Arts,
C.C. Gediwala Commerce &
C.C. Home Science College, Limbdi
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Dr. S. G. Purohit, Principal,

A. R. S. Sakhida Arts, C. C. Gediwala Commerce &
Home Science College,

Limbdi, Ta. Limbdi, Dist: Surendranagar 363421.
Email : arscollege@gmail.com
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BOYS AND GIRLS (VILLEGE WISE) 2022-23 SEM-1TO 6

SHREE A R S SAKHIDA ARTS, COMMERCE AND HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE LIMBDI

ENROLLMENT OF STUDENTS
BOYS AND GIRLS (VILLEGE WISE) 2022-23 SEM-1TO 6
SR CITY/ BA BA BA BCOM BCOM BCOM BSC BSCH BS TOTAL
VILLEGE SEM SEM SEM SEM SEM SEM HO OME- CH
1-2 3-4 5-6 1-2 3-4 5-6 ME- 3-4 oM
1-2 E-
5-6
M F M F M FMF M F M F F F F M F TOT
ACHARDA 2 1 3 0] 3
2 AHMEDAB 1 1 1 2 1 3
AD
3 ALAMPAR 1 1 0] 1
4 ALAU 2 0
5) ANIYALI 6 0
6 ANKEVALI 6 1 3 7 3 10
YA
7 BAGODAR 1 1 0 1
A
8 BAJARADA 2 0 2 2
9 BALALA 2 2 0
10 | BALARAJA 2 2 0]
PARA
11 BALDANA 1 2 1 1 2 3
12 | BALOL 7 2 9 0]
13 BAMANBO 1 0
R
14 | BARDOLI 1 0 1
15 | BAVLA 1 1 0] 1
16 | BHADRESH 1 0 1
|
17 | BHAGUDA 1 1 0] 1
18 | BHAL 1 1 0] 1
19 | BHALGAM 6 2 4 4 1 7 1 2 12 15 27
DA
20 | BHALOL 1 1
21 BHARUCH 2 2 2
22 | BHATHAN 5 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 14 6 20
23 BHAVNAG 1 2 1 2 3
AR
24 | BHENSHJA 3 3 7 1 10 4 14
L
25 | BHOYKA 6 5 7 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 2 18 13 31
26 | BHRUGUP 4 4 4 1 2 1 3 17 2 19
UR
27 BHUJ 1 0 1
28 | BODIYA 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 8
29 | BORANA 3 7 1 1 2 1 1 12 4 16
30 | BOTAD 2 12 6 1 20 1 21
31 | CHACHAK 1 6 6 1 13 1 14
A
32 | CHACHAN 5 2 1 1 3 1 2 6 9 15
A
33 | CHAMARA 1 1 0 1
DI
34 | CHANDKH 1 0 1 1
EDA




SR

35

36

37

38
39
40
4

42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51

52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62

63

64

65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72

CITY/
VILLEGE

CHHALAL
A
CHHASIYA
NA
CHHATRIY
ALA
CHIKHALLI

CHOKDI
CHOKI

CHORANIY
A
CHORVIRA

CHOTILA
CHUDA

DANAVAL
A
DEDADAR
A
DEVALIYA

DEVALIYA
DEVGADH
DEVPARA

DHALVAN
A
DHANDHU
KA
DHARPIPA
LA

DHRANGAD
HRA

DIGSAR
DUDHRE]
FULVADI
GADHADA

GAUTAMN
AGAR
GEDI

GHAGHAR
ETIYA
GHAGHOS
AR
GHANSHA
MPAR
GOKHARV
ALA
GONDAL

GUNDIYAL
A
HADALA

HALVAD
HARIPAR
JAKHAN
JAMBU
JAMDI

SEM

BCOM BCOM
SEM SEM
1-2 3-4

BCOM BSC BSCH
SEM HO OME-

5-6 ME- 3-4
1-2
3
1 1
2 1
1
2 1
4 1 5
1
3
1
2 3
5 6
1 2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

BS
CH
oM

E-

20

15

= O

P W W N W

TOTAL

o rr o oo w N~ PFP w

= N O O o

O O O F»r O N

()]

o

O N w O o o

23

18

12
13
19

26

BN N W e

[8)]

[y

= O o N W N



SR

73
74
75

76

7

78

79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112

CITY/ BA
VILLEGE SEM
1-2

JANSHALI 1
JASAPAR
JORAVARN
AGAR

JUNAJASH

APAR

JUNI

MORVAD
KAMALPU

R

KANPAR 1

KANTHARI
YA
KARMAD 6

KAROL
KATARIYA 1
KATUDA
KAUNDH
KERALA

w

KERIYA 1
KHAJELI
KHAMBHALAV
KHANDIYA 2
KHARVA
KHODU
KORDA 1
KOTDA

KOTHARIY
A
KUDLA 2

KUKDA
KUTCH

LAKHATA
R
LALIYAD 1

LAXMISAR 1

LIMBDI 29 17

LIYAD

MALOL

MINAPUR

MOJIDAD 4

MORVAD

MOTATIMABALA
MOTI KUNDAL

MOTIVAV
DI
MULI

NAGADKA 2

BA BA
SEM SEM
3-4 5-6
5 3 2 2

1
2
1 1
1
5
6 3 2
4 2
1
1
2
5 4
1 6 2
2
1
1
2
1
2 1
1
50 30 27 32
1
1
4 2 1
1 1 1
1
2 1 1
1
1

BCOM
SEM
1-2

BCOM
SEM

3-4

BCOM
SEM
5-6

BSC BSCH
HO OME-
ME- 3-4
1-2
6 2
2
1
1
1
1 2
11 13
2
1
1
1

BS
CH
oM

E-

R RO R e

N O | O

TOTAL

[N
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[EEN
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SR

113

114

115

116

117
118

119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131

132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149

150
151

CITY/
VILLEGE

NANA
TIMBALA
NANAVAD
AR
NANGALP
UR
NATVARG
ADH
NAVAGAM

NAVALGA
DH
NAVANIYA

PANARA
PANDARI

PANDAVA
RA
PANSHINA

PARALI
PARNALA
PATDI
RAJKOT

RAJSITAPU
R
RALOL

RAMPARA

RAMRAIJPA
R
RANAGAD
H
RANGPUR

RANPUR
RASKA
RATANPAR
ROJASAR
RUPAVATI
SADLA
SAMLA

SANGALPU
R
SARVAL

SAUKA
SAYALA
SEJAKPAR
SIYANI
SOMNATH

SUDAMAD
A
SUNDARIY
ANA
SURAT

SURENDRA
NAGAR

BA BA BA

SEM SEM SEM

1-2 3-4 5-6
11 11 | 11 7 6

10

18

2 2
1
1
3 2 2
5
12 5 4
1

BCOM
SEM
1-2

1
1
2
1 1
1
1
1
1

BCOM BCOM BSC BSCH
SEM SEM HO OME-
3-4 5-6 ME- 3-4
1-2
4 1 6 1
1
1 1
3 3
1 1
1
1
1
1 2
2 2
1
1
2
9 2 2 1
1 1 2 1
5 1
2 1
1
1
2
1
1 1
6 1 1
1
1
1
13 2 1 6

BS
CH
oM

E-

38

25

o B O

Ll e e R ) R GV RN &) |

15

TOTAL

22

19

[y
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o
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O O 0 O N b~ O

60

44

I
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SR

152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166

167
168
169

170

171
172
173

174

175
176

177

178

CITY/
VILLEGE

TALSHANA
TAPI
TAVI

THANGAD
H
TIMBA

TOKRALA
TUVA
UGHAL
UNTADI
VADALA
VADIYA

VADNAGA
R
VADOD

VAGADIYA

VANIYAVA
DAR
VASTADI

VEJALAKA

VELAVAD
AR
VIRAMGA
M

VIRPUR

VYARA

WADHWA
N
WANKANE
R

ZAMDI

ZAMPODA
R
ZINZAVAD
AR
ZOBALA

TOTAL

* M=Male / Boys

BA BA
SEM SEM
1-2 3-4
1
1
10 5
1
2 10 3
1
2
3
1 3
3
5 1
13 1 7

257 89 277

* F=Female / Girls

BA BCOM BCOM

SEM SEM SEM
5-6 1-2 3-4

1 1
6 8 3 4

90 121 95 54 21 248

26

BCOM BSC BSCH
SEM HO OME-
5-6 ME- 3-4
1-2
1
1 6
1
1
1
4
5
1
6 6
1
1
2 1 1
133 | 21 66 60

BS
CH
oM

E-

37

AN O B~

18

15

N

B~ DN

37
10

1090

TOTAL

o O +—» O

N O o1 O

13
505

10

23

35

N

A DN

38
14

47
1595



Quacu Qe Avaul

ai@ls ay 2020-21 £t QLAY QN car QatelAe(l v

1  ENGLISH 27 = 27 26 = 26 36 = 36 166 | 121 153 695
2 | HINDI - 150 | 24 | 174 | 141 - 141 | 150 15 @ 165 - - - 480
COMPULSORY
3 | ECONOMICS 65 = 65 50 = 50 45 0 45 = = = 160
4 | GUIJARATI 136 @ - 136 | 117 - 117 150 6 156 - - - 409
5  HINDI-OPTIONAL 144 - 144 120 - 120 - - O - - - 264
6 | POLITICAL 57 - 57 47 - 47 - - 0 - - - 104
SCIENCE
7 | PSYCHOLOGY 150 51 201 150 17 | 167 = = 0 = = = 368
8 | SANSKRIT 150 | 51 | 201 - - - - - 0 - - - 201
9  COMPUTER = = = = = = 45 0 45 114 = = 159
APPLICATION
10 | COMMERCE - - - - - - - - - 121 | 153 95 369
COMPULSORY
11 | ADVANCE = = = = = = = = = 47 49 45 141
ACCOUNT
12 | BUSINESS - - - - - - - - - 29 52 26 107
MANAGEMENT
13 | COMPUTER = = = = = = = = = 45 52 24 121
SCIENCE
14 | ENTERPRENEURS - - - - - - - - - 45 0 0 45
HIP
= = = = = = = = = HOME SCIENCE
15  HOME - - - - - - - - - 32 31 24 87
MANAGEMENT
16 CLOTHING & = = = = = = = = = 32 31 24 87
TEXTILES
17 transfer 0o - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0
Tota  COMPULSORY 150 227 377 150 51 201 150 51 201 121 153 95 1235
| SUBJECT




dai@ls ay 2021-22 g1allet (AlQu @ aR (QenelRALA v

SR. SUBEJECT ARTS COMMERCE TOTAL
NO. SEM-1-2 SEM-3-4 SEM-5-6 SEM | SEM | SEm | STUDEN
-1-2 | -3-4 | -5-6 T
DIV | DIV | TOTA | DIV | DIV | TOTA | DIV | DIV | TOTA
1| -2 L 1] -2 L -1 -2 L
1 | ENGLISH 27 | 0 27 | 27 | - 27 | 26 | - 26 | 166 | 121 | 153 686
2 | HINDI- 150 | 159 | 309 | 150 | 24 | 174 |141| - | 141 - - - 624
COMPULSORY
3 | ECONOMICS 119 | 0 | 119 | 65 | - 65 | 50 | - 50 | 166 | 121 | 153 234
4 | GUIARATI 150 | 67 | 217 |136| - | 136 |117| - | 117 - - - 470
5 | HINDI-OPTIONAL | 150 | 56 | 206 | 144 | - | 144 | - - - - - g 350
6 | POLITICAL 150 | -20 | 130 | 57 | - 57 - - - - - - 187
SCIENCE
7 | PSYCHOLOGY 150 | 186 | 336 | 150 | 51 | 201 - - - - - 537
8 | SANSKRIT 150 | 186 | 336 | - - - - - - - - - 336
9 | COMPUTER - - - - - - 50 | - 50 | 114 | - - 164
APPLICATION
10 | COMMERCE - - - - - - - - - 166 | 121 | 153 440
COMPULSORY
11 | ADVANCE - - - - - - - - - 63 | 47 | 49 159
ACCOUNT
12 | BUSINESS - - - - - - - - - 51 | 29 | 52 132
MANAGEMENT
13 | COMPUTER - - - - - - - - - 52 | 45 | 52 149
SCIENCE
14 | ENTERPRENEURS - - - - - - - - - 52 0 0 52
HIP
- - - - - - - - - HOME SCIENCE
15 | HOME - - - - - - - - - 50 | 38 | 31 119
MANAGEMENT
16 | CLOTHING & 5 5 2 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 0
TEXTILES
17 | transfer 0 - 41 - - 0 - - - 115 - - 0
Tota | COMPULSORY 150 | 186 | 336 | 150 | 51 | 201 |167 | O | 167 | 166 | 121 | 153 | 1232
SUBJECT

30




SR.
NO.

N

o u b, W

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Tota

daldls ay 2022-23 €2ulet QLAY @Qua aR Qe v

SUBEJECT

ENGLISH

HINDI -
COMPULSORY
ECONOMICS

GUJARATI
HINDI - OPTIONAL

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY

SANSKRIT

COMPUTER
APPLICATION
COMMERCE
COMPULSORY
ADVANCE
ACCOUNT
BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER
SCIENCE
ENTERPRENEURS
HIP

HOME
MANAGEMENT
CLOTHING &
TEXTILES
COMPULSORY
SUBJECT

DIV

31
150

109
150
150
111

150
150

150

SEM-1-2
DIV TOTA
-2 L
~- 31
159 309
-~ 109
81 231
79 229
-1
190 340
190 340
190 340

DIV

19
150

101
150
150
108

150

150

ARTS
SEM-3-4

SEM-5-6

DIV  TOTA DIV DIV TOTA | DIV-

-2

104

24
16

124

31

L
19

254

101
174
166
108

274

-1
19
141

50
110

-2

L
19

141

50
110

COMMERCE TOTAL
SEM SEM SEm STUDEN
12 -3-4 56

DIV-  DIV- ]

1 1 1

73 126 98 366
- - - 704
73 126 98 557
- - - 515
- - - 395
- - - 219
- - - 614
- - - 340
49 - - 163
73 126 98 297
26 55 45 126
23 36 24 83
24 35 29 88
24 - - 24
HOME SCIENCE

64 48 36 148
- - - 0
73 126 98 1218



$8 dLRleldl YulWl:

Yol dal asel wwlellst
WojAUR 2009HL UUCUHL MAA IQAC
gRU SlAxe{l weAUSlA,  UGARAYRS
dul  AeAAAR  YgAAH  GrActR
ajatatll dal deladl sld @st wA
A HER YAell Add U sla YRclHl
AUA B, slAwell QAU (Qewddl dal
Aot e Ausul Wl dLLetxl
adet R @Q@Au @Qewdll AR
w32t Uk Hledat Y3z wisl
AsAol sAML A B. slA%e(l (AlQu
Yglaul Aol dal Adeyel 3lad
setaddl @std wdl A Hkell sl
sl wRalMl wd B, slAsHl dJulcitilall
@sit a2 A MR slAxell dH
YgQull dat dx [@ewatat isl@d 53l
33| Hdle ot Y3 usallHl wleRj &d.

% 2o Yol collof wLA°ot:

Internal Quality Assurance Cell
(1QAC) & =na

# Finishing School Training:

sl AuR.AU Allel slay dludl da
oA ARl G-l ([Aewdl KCGetl
dYsct GUsH  Finishing Schoole] (0%l
27 AR 202101l A% SAAML AR &d.
Buoll GEot (AenefRAML slatcldl, AR,
cseleel [Asl, v UL URe] Yejcel cldR
gal Rl ([Asuaclel sl ¥ Bddld
Finishing School Uscu &0 Y&l lclld
aolle] AWl SRAUHL  AUeR] sl
dAldlHdl  KCG  glRl yuaadl  wad
(el At Al well scll. B el
sldxell (Bcdla (ANwR-34) Axy  ddla
Aol (ANRR-56) QeaudRAA Gule AR
B ud ol lel scl. BHL UHA-UAS
Yosol I cdlof w2t SIA%etl IQACSL
AAs Yl 546552 alRl SRAUML ulR] od.
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slAxetl (QeuslAe] uReun (ad-2019 &l 2022)

AR YRR usle, ANeR-60l UlatHl slAdx seul yan, BlAa ua qdlal siolR Urldalr)

AR Acade s 019-2020

Merit No. Name of Student Precentage
01 DODIYA BUDDHANAINEE DILIPBHAI 66.52
02 RATHOD ANITABEN DINESHBHAI 65.74
03 RATHOD LALITABEN MOHANBHAI 65.65

(Academic Yers-2020-2021)
01 JADAV TEJALBEN LALJIBHAI 70.85
02 GAMI ASHA SHANKARBHAI 69.02
03 BAVALIYA SHAILESHBHAI BHARATBHAI 68.54
(Academic Yers-2021-2022)
01 RATHOD KINJALBEN DAYABHAI 71.00
02 ZALA GAYATRIBA BAPALALSHINH 70.74
03 SOLANKI SIMABEN GANSHYAMBHAI 69.83

COMMERS (Academic Yers-2019-2020)

Merit No. Name of Student Precentage
01 TRIVEDI SHREYKUMAR RAJUBHAI 67.00
02 SAKODIYA ARJUNBHAI KALUBHAI 66.77
03 JAMOTAR KISHAN GHANSHYAMBHAI 65.52

(Academic Yers-2020-2021)
01 CHAVADA DHRUTI AMBARAMBHAI 70.77
02 JOGRANA URVIBEN RATNABHAI 67.18
03 UPLA PALAK YASHVANTBHAI 65.64
(Academic Yers-2021-2022)
01 VANIYA SHARDABEN KESHAVBHAI 67.50
02 VANALIYA NEHABEN RAMESHBHAI 64.70
03 SHAH KHUSHI JIMINBHAI 64.32

HOME SCIENCE (Academic Yers-2019-2020)

Merit No. Name of Student Precentage
01 KUKADIYA DIPIKABEN PRABHUBHAI 78.54
02 VEPARI HAFIZABIBI HASANBHAI 75.49
03 JAJEDA ILABEN KHANJIBHAI 75.20

(Academic Yers-2020-2021)
01 KALIYA GEETABEN GOVINDBHAI 75.69
02 SOLANKI KRISHNABEN JIVANBHAI 75.26
03 SOLANKI NITABEN RANALAL 7491
(Academic Yers-2021-2022)
01 SOLANKI SHITALBEN HARJIVANDAS 83.22
02 BHOJANI PUJA DINESHBHAI 83.03

03 RATHOD ANITA MANSUKHBHAI 78.24
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SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

SR COURSE NO. OF STUDENTS (2019-2020) NO. OF STUDENTS (2020-2021)

1 BAC?V\I/EIII'E?B ZOOESRTS APPEARED | PASSED RE&:‘)'LT APPEARED | PASSED RE(E/?)LT
BA Semester - 1 - = s = - o
BA Semester - 2 4 4 100 1 1 100
BA Semester - 3 125 54 43.2 - - -

BA Semester - 4 118 103 87.29 4 4 100
BA Semester - 5 91 59 64.84 111 67 60.36
BA Semester - 6 80 34 42.5 108 60 55.56

2 | BACHELOR OF ARTS APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT | APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT
(W.E.F. 2019) (%) (%)
BA Semester - 1 170 72 42.35 204 105 51.47
BA Semester - 2 163 140 85.89 187 134 71.66
BA Semester - 3 - = s 150 76 50.67
BA Semester - 4 - - - 142 130 91.55
BA Semester - 5 - = s = - =
BA Semester - 6 - - - - - -

3 | BACHELOR OF APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT | APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT
COMMERCE (%) %)
(W.E.F. 2016)

BCOM Semester - 1 - = - - - -
BCOM Semester - 2 - - - - - -
BCOM Semester - 3 108 12 11.11 - - -
BCOM Semester - 4 103 81 78.64 - - -
BCOM Semester - 5 98 29 29.59 88 15 17.05
BCOM Semester - 6 88 22 25 81 18 22.22

4 | BACHELOR OF APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT | APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT
COMMERCE (%) (%)
(W.E.F. 2019)

BCOM Semester - 1 150 27 18 150 55 36.67
BCOM Semester - 2 134 116 86.57 110 102 92.73
BCOM Semester - 3 - = s 126 18 14.29
BCOM Semester - 4 - - - 112 96 85.71
BCOM Semester - 5 - = - - - -
BCOM Semester - 6 - - - - - -

3 gééHNI(E:LE(()VI?/gT:Hz%E_AS APPEARED | PASSED RE(‘T%LT APPEARED | PASSED RE(i/t‘;LT
BSC HOME Semester — 1 24 18 75 29 27 93.1
BSC HOME Semester — 2 23 21 91.3 28 28 100
BSC HOME Semester — 3 - = = 29 27 93.1
BSC HOME Semester — 4 - - - 30 30 100




BACHELOR OF HOME RESULT RESULT
SCIENCE(W.E.F. 2019) APPEARED PASSED (%) APPEARED PASSED %)
BSC HOME Semester — 5 - - - - - -
BSC HOME Semester — 6 - - S = = =
6 BACHELOR OF HOME RESULT RESULT
SCIENCE(W.E.F.-2016) APPEARED | PASSED (%) APPEARED | PASSED %)
BSC HOME Semester — 1 - - - - - -
BSC HOME Semester — 2 - = = = - =
BSC HOME Semester — 3 23 18 78.26 - - -
BSC HOME Semester — 4 19 18 94.74 2 2 100
BSC HOME Semester — 5 25 22 88 18 17 94.44
BSC HOME Semester — 6 23 23 100 17 17 100
SR COURSE NO. OF STUDENTS (2020-2021) NO. OF STUDENTS (2021-2022)
1 BACHELOR OF ARTS RESULT RESULT
(W.E.F. 2016) APPEARED | PASSED (%) APPEARED | PASSED %)
BA Semester - 5 111 67 60.36 2 1 50
BA Semester - 6 108 60 55.56 3 1 3333

2 | BACHELOR OF ARTS APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT | APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT
(W.E.F. 2019) (%) (%)
BA Semester - 1 204 105 51.47 364 158 43.41
BA Semester - 2 187 134 71.66 313 140 44.73
BA Semester - 3 150 76 50.67 171 73 42.69
BA Semester - 4 142 130 91.55 165 92 55.76
BA Semester - 5 - - - 139 90 64.75
BA Semester - 6 = = = 135 73 54.07

3 | BACHELOR OF APPEARED | PASSED RESULT | APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT
COMMERCE (W.E.F. 2016) (%) (%)
BCOM Semester - 5 88 15 17.05 1 - ;
BCOM Semester - 6 81 18 22.22 - - -

4 | BACHELOR OF APPEARED | PASSED RESULT | APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT
COMMERCE (W.E.F. 2019) (%) (%)
BCOM Semester - 1 150 55 36.67 274 54 19.71
BCOM Semester - 2 110 102 92.73 159 28 17.61




BACHELOR OF APPEARED PASSED RESULT APPEARED PASSED RESULT
COMMERCE (W.E.F. 2019) (%) %)
BCOM Semester - 3 126 18 14.29 105 18 17.14
BCOM Semester - 4 112 96 85.71 101 27 26.73
BCOM Semester - 5 = = = 108 13 12.04
BCOM Semester - 6 - - - 99 11 11.11

5 BACHELOR OF HOME RESULT RESULT

SCIENCE(W.E.F. 2019) APPEARED | PASSED (%) APPEARED | PASSED %)
BSC HOME Semester — 1 29 27 93.1 48 45 93.75
BSC HOME Semester — 2 28 28 100 46 41 89.13
BSC HOME Semester — 3 29 27 93.1 38 31 81.58
BSC HOME Semester — 4 30 30 100 36 31 86.11
BSC HOME Semester — 5 = = = 29 27 93.1
BSC HOME Semester - 6 - - - 29 25 86.21

6 BACHELOR OF HOME RESULT RESULT

SCIENCE(W.E.F.-2016) APPEARED | PASSED (%) APPEARED | PASSED %)
BSC HOME Semester — 5 18 17 94.44 i i 100
BSC HOME Semester — 6 17 17 100 3 2 66.67

SR COURSE NO. OF STUDENTS (2021-2022) = NO. OF STUDENTS (2022-2023)
1 BACHELOR OF ARTS RESULT RESULT
(W.E.F. 2019) APPEARED PASSED (%) APPEARED PASSED %)

BA Semester - 1 364 158 43.41 327 160 4893
BA Semester - 2 313 140 44.73 - = -
BA Semester - 3 171 73 42.69 275 170 61.82
BA Semester - 4 165 92 55.76 - - -
BA Semester - 5 139 90 64.75 152 99 65.13
BA Semester - 6 135 73 54.07 - - -

2 BACHELOR OF RESULT RESULT
COMMERCE (W.E.F. 2019) APPEARED PASSED (%) APPEARED PASSED %)
BCOM Semester - 1 274 54 19.71 68 22 32.35
BCOM Semester - 2 159 28 17.61 - - -
BCOM Semester - 3 105 18 17.14 118 21 17.8
BCOM Semester - 4 101 27 26.73 = S _
BCOM Semester - 5 108 13 12.04 80 46 57.5
BCOM Semester — 6 99 11 11.11 - - -




géé:%l_EO(vF\Q/gllzszool\ng) APPEARED PASSED RE(f/OL;LT APPEARED PASSED RE(E/:’)LT
BSC HOME Semester — 1 48 45 93.75 66 53 80.3
BSC HOME Semester — 2 46 41 89.13 - - -
BSC HOME Semester — 3 38 31 81.58 43 38 88.37
BSC HOME Semester — 4 36 31 86.11 - - -
BSC HOME Semester - 5 29 27 93.1 35 26 74.29
BSC HOME Semester - 6 29 25 86.21 - - -




SR. Subject PROFESSOR SEM APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT (%)
COMMERCE
1 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-1 149 85 57.05
2 | ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-1 150 69 46.00
3 | FINANCIAL ACCOUNT | Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-1 148 49 33.11
4 | BUSS. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 149 124 83.22
ORGANIZATION
5 | COMPANY LAW VACANT BCOM-1 148 108 72.97
6 | PERSONAL SELLING VACANT BCOM-1 149 111 74.50
7 | ENTREPRENEURSHIP | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 49 28 57.14
8 | COMPUTER Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 101 66 65.35
APPLICATION
9 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-1 44 30 68.18
10 | B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-1 55 43 78.18
11 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 49 10 20.41
12 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-2 134 121 90.30
13 | ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-2 134 120 89.55
14 | FINANCIAL ACCOUNT | Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-2 134 121 90.30
15 | BUSS. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 134 122 91.04
ORGANIZATION
16 | COMPANY LAW VACANT BCOM-2 134 120 89.55
17 | PERSONAL SELLING VACANT BCOM-2 134 120 89.55
18 | ENTREPRENEURSHIP | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 43 38 88.37
19 | COMPUTER Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 91 83 91.21
APPLICATION
20 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-2 42 41 97.62
21 | B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-2 49 37 75.51
22 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 43 38 88.37
23 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-3 106 38 35.85
24 | ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-3 108 79 73.15
25 | CORPO ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 106 35 33.02
26 | COST ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 107 42 39.25
27 | INCOME TAX Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 106 50 47.17
28 | BUSS. Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-3 107 28 26.17
COMMUNICATION
29 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 51 29 56.86
30 | B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-3 28 22 78.57
31 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-3 28 13 46.43
32 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-4 103 84 81.55
33 | ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-4 103 86 83.50
34 | CORPO ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 103 84 81.55

88




SR. Subject PROFESSOR SEM APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT (%)
35 | COST ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 103 86 83.50
36 | INCOME TAX Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 103 84 81.55
37 | BUSS. Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-4 103 85 82.52
COMMUNICATION
38 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 48 42 87.50
39 | B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-4 28 22 78.57
40 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-4 27 22 81.48
41 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-5 98 51 52.04
42 | ECONOMICS Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-5 98 85 86.73
43 | BUSL.STATISTICS Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 98 52 53.06
44 | AUDITING & CORPO Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 97 81 83.51
45 | H.R.M. Shri.,AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-5 97 86 88.66
46 | MANAG. Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 97 40 41.24
ACCOUNTING
47 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 44 38 86.36
48 | B.M. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-5 33 28 84.85
49 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-5 21 18 85.71
50 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-6 87 37 42.53
51 | ECONOMICS Shri.,AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-6 87 68 78.16
52 | BUSI.STATISTICS Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 88 53 60.23
53 | AUDITING & CORPO Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 88 77 87.50
54 | H.R.M. Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-6 87 78 89.66
55 | MANAG. Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 88 29 32.95
ACCOUNTING
56 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 39 19 48.72
57 | B.M. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-6 32 27 84.38
58 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-6 17 10 58.82
ARTS
59 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BA-1 25 15 60.00
60 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-1 145 124 85.52
61 | SANSKRIT KRINABEN VORA BA-1 169 134 79.29
62 | GUIARATI-1 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-1 113 105 92.92
63 | GUIARATI-2 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-1 113 99 87.61
64 | POLITICAL-1 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-1 48 25 52.08
65 | POLITICAL-2 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-1 48 17 35.42
66 | ECONOMICS-1 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-1 56 36 64.29
67 | ECONOMICS-2 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-1 56 43 76.79
68 | PSYCHOLOGY-1 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-1 168 140 83.33
69 | PSYCHOLOGY-2 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-1 168 90 53.57
70 | HINDI-GAUN-1 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-1 119 94 78.99
71 | HINDI-GAUN-2 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-1 118 92 77.97
72 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BA-2 23 20 86.96
73 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-2 140 130 92.86
74 | SANSKRIT KRINABEN VORA BA-2 163 153 93.87
75 | GUJARATI-3 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-2 109 102 93.58
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SR. Subject PROFESSOR SEM APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT (%)
76 | GUJARATI-4 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-2 109 102 93.58
77 | POLITICAL-3 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-2 48 39 81.25
78 | POLITICAL-4 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-2 48 39 81.25
79 | ECONOMICS-3 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-2 54 48 88.89
80 | ECONOMICS-4 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-2 54 48 88.89
81 | PSYCHOLOGY-3 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-2 163 153 93.87
82 | PSYCHOLOGY-4 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-2 163 153 93.87
83 | HINDI-GAUN-3 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-2 115 103 89.57
84 | HINDI-GAUN-4 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-2 115 105 91.30
85 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BA-3 20 10 50.00
86 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 104 89 85.58
87 | GUJARATI-5 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-3 73 55 75.34
88 | GUJARATI-6 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-3 73 60 82.19
89 | GUJARATI-7 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-3 71 62 87.32
90 | POLITICAL-5 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-3 71 63 88.73
91 | POLITICAL-6 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-3 69 59 85.51
92 | ECONOMICS-5 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-3 50 39 78.00
93 | ECONOMICS-6 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-3 50 37 74.00
94 | ECONOMICS-7 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-3 54 38 70.37
95 | PSYCHOLOGY-5 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-3 54 39 72.22
96 | PSYCHOLOGY-6 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-3 54 34 62.96
97 | HINDI-GAUN-5 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 123 93 75.61
98 | HINDI-GAUN-6 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 123 81 65.85
99 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BA-4 20 16 80.00
100 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-4 98 90 91.84
101 | GUJARATI-8 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-4 71 63 88.73
102 | GUJARATI-O Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-4 71 63 88.73
103 | GUJARATI-10 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-4 70 64 91.43
104 | POLITICAL-7 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-4 70 64 91.43
105 | POLITICAL-8 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-4 70 64 91.43
106 A ECONOMICS-8 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-4 47 43 91.49
107 | ECONOMICS-9 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-4 47 43 91.49
108 | ECONOMICS-10 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-4 48 43 89.58
109 | PSYCHOLOGY-7 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-4 48 43 89.58
110 | PSYCHOLOGY-8 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-4 48 43 89.58
111 | HINDI-GAUN-7 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-4 118 111 94.07
112 | HINDI-GAUN-8 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-4 118 111 94.07
113 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BA-5 19 11 57.89
114 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-5 71 60 84.51
115 | GUJARATI-11 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5 58 50 86.21
116 | GUJARATI-12 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5 58 47 81.03
117 | GUJARATI-13 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5 58 50 86.21
118 | GUJARATI-14 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5 58 49 84.48
119 | GUJARATI-15 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5 59 53 89.83
120 | GUJARATI-16 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5 58 54 93.10
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SR. Subject PROFESSOR SEM APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT (%)
121 | ECONOMICS-11 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 32 29 90.63
122 | ECONOMICS-12 Shri.,AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 32 26 81.25
123 | ECONOMICS-13 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 32 28 87.50
124 | ECONOMICS-14 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 32 29 90.63
125 A ECONOMICS-15 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 32 23 71.88
126 | ECONOMICS-16 Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BA-5 6 3 50.00
127 | ENGLISH Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BA-6 15 7 46.67
128 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-6 64 45 70.31
129 | GUJARATI-17 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6 49 40 81.63
130 | GUJARATI-18 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6 49 43 87.76
131 | GUJARATI-19 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6 49 35 71.43
132 | GUJARATI-20 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6 49 40 81.63
133 | GUJARATI-21 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6 49 41 83.67
134 | GUJARATI-22 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6 49 45 91.84
135 | ECONOMICS-17 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 31 27 87.10
136 | ECONOMICS-18 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 31 28 90.32
137 | ECONOMICS-19 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 30 22 73.33
138 | ECONOMICS-20 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 30 24 80.00
139 | ECONOMICS-21 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 30 25 83.33
140 A ECONOMICS-22 Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BA-6 4 3 75.00
HOME SCI.
141 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME- 24 24 100.00
SUBJECT 1
142 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME- 23 21 91.30
SUBJECT 2
143 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME- 22 20 90.91
SUBJECT 3
144 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME- 18 18 100.00
SUBJECT 4
145 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME- 25 23 92.00
SUBJECT 5
146 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME- 23 23 100.00
SUBJECT 6
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

RESULT - SUBJECT WISE

Subject

ENGLISH

ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL ACCOUNT
BUSS. ORGANIZATION
COMPANY LAW
PERSONAL SELLING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
COMPUTER
APPLICATION

ADV. ACCOUUNT
B.M.

COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH

ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL ACCOUNT
BUSS. ORGANIZATION
COMPANY LAW
PERSONAL SELLING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

COMPUTER
APPLICATION
ADV. ACCOUUNT

B.M.

COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
CORPO ACCOUNT
COST ACCOUNT
INCOME TAX

BUSS.
COMMUNICATION
ADV. ACCOUUNT

B.M.

COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
CORPO ACCOUNT
COST ACCOUNT

PROFESSOR SEM
COMMERCE

Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-1
VACANT BCOM-1
Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-1
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1
VACANT BCOM-1
VACANT BCOM-1
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-1
Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-1
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1
Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-2
VACANT BCOM-2
Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-2
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2
VACANT BCOM-2
VACANT BCOM-2
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-2
Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-2
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2
Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-3
VACANT BCOM-3
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3
Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-3
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3
Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-3
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-3
Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-4
VACANT BCOM-4
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4

92

APPEARED

150
149
149
149
149
149
77
72

82
25
42
110
110
110
110
110
110
40
70

45
25
40
125
124
124
124
124
124

39
43
43
112
112
112
112

2020-21
PASSED = RESULT (%)

117
93
81

132

106

123
60
67

60

22

31
102
103
102
103
102
103
35

67

44
24
35
77
79
52
37
70
54

31
31
11
96
96
96
96

78.00
62.42
54.36
88.59
71.14
82.55
77.92
93.06

73.17
88.00
73.81
92.73
93.64
92.73
93.64
92.73
93.64
87.50
95.71

97.78
96.00
87.50
61.60
63.71
41.94
29.84
56.45
43.55

79.49
72.09
25.58
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71



SR.

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Subject
INCOME TAX

BUSS.
COMMUNICATION
ADV. ACCOUUNT

B.M.

COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
BUSI.STATISTICS
AUDITING & CORPO
H.R.M.

MANAG.
ACCOUNTING
ADV. ACCOUUNT

B.M.

COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
BUSI.STATISTICS
AUDITING & CORPO
H.R.M.

MANAG.
ACCOUNTING

ADV. ACCOUUNT
B.M.

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ENGLISH
HINDI-COMPULSORY
SANSKRIT
GUJARATI-1
GUJARATI-2
POLITICAL-1
POLITICAL-2
ECONOMICS-1
ECONOMICS-2
PSYCHOLOGY-1
PSYCHOLOGY-2
HINDI-GAUN-1
HINDI-GAUN-2
ENGLISH

PROFESSOR

Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA
Pro. K.M.THAKKAR

Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA
Dr.D.M.PARMAR

Dr.A.N.MAKWANA
Pro. K.M.THAKKAR
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA

Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA
Pro. K.M.THAKKAR
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA

Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA

Pro. K.M.THAKKAR
Pro.B.D.PATEL
KRINABEN VORA
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA
Dr.K.K.PARMAR
Dr.K.K.PARMAR
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Dr.C.B.JADEJA
Dr.C.B.JADEJA
Pro.B.D.PATEL
Pro.B.D.PATEL

Pro. K.M.THAKKAR

SEM
BCOM-4
BCOM-4

BCOM-4
BCOM-4
BCOM-4
BCOM-5
BCOM-5
BCOM-5
BCOM-5
BCOM-5
BCOM-5

BCOM-5
BCOM-5
BCOM-5
BCOM-6
BCOM-6
BCOM-6
BCOM-6
BCOM-6
BCOM-6

BCOM-6

BCOM-6

BCOM-6

ARTS

BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-1
BA-2

g

APPEARED
112
112

38
40
34
88
88
88
88
88
86

41
24
23
79
78
79
79
79
79

36
21
22

27
176
202
144
144
63
63
69
69
192
192
129
129
25

PASSED = RESULT (%)

96
96

34
35
27
23
57
39
61
79
23

17
20
17
37
64
33
69
67
27

23
16
6

25
137
162
118
124
48
49

58

53
122
134
114
103

22

85.71
85.71

89.47
87.50
79.41
26.14
64.77
44.32
69.32
89.77
26.74

41.46
83.33
73.91
46.84
82.05
41.77
87.34
84.81
34.18

63.89
76.19
27.27

92.59
77.84
80.20
81.94
86.11
76.19
77.78
84.06
76.81
63.54
69.79
88.37
79.84
88.00



SR.
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Subject

HINDI-COMPULSORY

SANSKRIT
GUJARATI-3
GUJARATI-4
POLITICAL-3
POLITICAL-4
ECONOMICS-3
ECONOMICS-4
PSYCHOLOGY-3
PSYCHOLOGY-4
HINDI-GAUN-3
HINDI-GAUN-4
ENGLISH

HINDI-COMPULSORY

GUJARATI-5
GUJARATI-6
GUJARATI-7
POLITICAL-5
POLITICAL-6
ECONOMICS-5
ECONOMICS-6
ECONOMICS-7
PSYCHOLOGY-5
PSYCHOLOGY-6
HINDI-GAUN-5
HINDI-GAUN-6
ENGLISH

HINDI-COMPULSORY

GUJARATI-8
GUJARATI-S
GUJARATI-10
POLITICAL-7
POLITICAL-8
ECONOMICS-8
ECONOMICS-9
ECONOMICS-10
PSYCHOLOGY-7
PSYCHOLOGY-8
HINDI-GAUN-7
HINDI-GAUN-8

PROFESSOR
Pro.B.D.PATEL
KRINABEN VORA
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA
Dr.K.K.PARMAR
Dr.K.K.PARMAR
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Dr.C.B.JADEJA
Dr.C.B.JADEJA
Pro.B.D.PATEL
Pro.B.D.PATEL

Pro. K.M.THAKKAR
Pro.B.D.PATEL
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA
Dr.K.K.PARMAR
Dr.K.K.PARMAR
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Dr.C.B.JADEJA
Dr.C.B.JADEJA
Pro.B.D.PATEL
Pro.B.D.PATEL

Pro. K.M.THAKKAR
Pro.B.D.PATEL
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA
Dr.K.K.PARMAR
Dr.K.K.PARMAR
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
Dr.C.B.JADEJA
Dr.C.B.JADEJA
Pro.B.D.PATEL
Pro.B.D.PATEL

94

SEM
BA-2
BA-2
BA-2
BA-2
BA-2
BA-2
BA-2
BA-2
BA-2
BA-2
BA-2
BA-2
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-3
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4
BA-4

APPEARED
162
187
129
129

60
60
58
58
187
187
127
127
18
132
101
101
101
41
41
49
47
48
149
148
107
106
17
125
95
95
95
41
41
47
47
47
142
142
101
101

PASSED = RESULT (%)

123
154
98
97
45
44
48
48
154
154
102
102
15
110
95
92
90
27
17
32
28
22
93
123
90
85
16
114
89
89
89
34
34
41
41
41
132
132
96
96

75.93
82.35
75.97
75.19
75.00
73.33
82.76
82.76
82.35
82.35
80.31
80.31
83.33
83.33
94.06
91.09
89.11
65.85
41.46
65.31
59.57
45.83
62.42
83.11
84.11
80.19
94.12
91.20
93.68
93.68
93.68
82.93
82.93
87.23
87.23
87.23
92.96
92.96
95.05
95.05



SR.
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142

143

144

145

146

Subject
ENGLISH

HINDI-COMPULSORY

GUJARATI-11
GUJARATI-12
GUJARATI-13
GUJARATI-14
GUJARATI-15
GUIJARATI-16
ECONOMICS-11
ECONOMICS-12
ECONOMICS-13
ECONOMICS-14
ECONOMICS-15
ECONOMICS-16
ENGLISH

HINDI-COMPULSORY

GUIJARATI-17
GUJARATI-18
GUJARATI-19
GUJARATI-20
GUJARATI-21
GUJARATI-22
ECONOMICS-17
ECONOMICS-18
ECONOMICS-19
ECONOMICS-20
ECONOMICS-21
ECONOMICS-22

HOME SCI ALL
SUBJECT
HOME SCI ALL
SUBJECT
HOME SCI ALL
SUBJECT
HOME SCI ALL
SUBJECT
HOME SCI ALL
SUBJECT
HOME SCI ALL
SUBJECT

PROFESSOR SEM
Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BA-5
Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-5
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-5
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BA-5
Pro. K.M.THAKKAR BA-6
Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-6
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6
Dr.D.A.CHAVDA BA-6
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6
Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BA-6
HOME SCI.
VPJ/KMR/UNP | BSCHOME-1
VPJ/KMR/UNP | BSCHOME-2
VPJ/KMR/UNP | BSCHOME-3
VPJ/KMR/UNP  BSCHOME-4
VPJ/KMR/UNP | BSCHOME-5
VPJ/KMR/UNP | BSCHOME-6

95

APPEARED
16
95
68
68
68
68
68
68
43
43
42
43
43
42
14
92
66
66
66
66
66
66
40
40
41
39
40
40

29

28

29

29

18

17

PASSED = RESULT (%)

7
82
60
59
59
60
63
64
26
34
37
37
25
37
14
75
59
61
65
64
65
66
25
32
33
30
33
34

28

28

28

28

17

17

43.75
86.32
88.24
86.76
86.76
88.24
92.65
94.12
60.47
79.07
88.10
86.05
58.14
88.10
100.00
81.52
89.39
92.42
98.48
96.97
98.48
100.00
62.50
80.00
80.49
76.92
82.50
85.00

96.55

100.00

96.55

96.55

94.44

100.00



RESULT SUBIJECT WISE

2020-21

SR. Subject PROFESSOR | SEMESTER | APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT (%)
COMMERCE
1 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-1 150 117 78.00
2 | ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-1 149 93 62.42
3 | FINANCIAL ACCOUNT | Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-1 149 81 54.36
4 | BUSS. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 149 132 88.59
ORGANIZATION
5 | COMPANY LAW VACANT BCOM-1 149 106 71.14
6 | PERSONALSELLING | VACANT BCOM-1 149 123 82.55
7 | ENTREPRENEURSHIP | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 77 60 77.92
8 | COMPUTER Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 72 67 93.06
APPLICATION
9 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-1 82 60 73.17
10 B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-1 25 22 88.00
11 COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 42 31 73.81
12 ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-2 110 102 92.73
13 | ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-2 110 103 93.64
14 | FINANCIAL ACCOUNT | Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-2 110 102 92.73
15 BUSS. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 110 103 93.64
ORGANIZATION
16 COMPANY LAW VACANT BCOM-2 110 102 92.73
17 PERSONAL SELLING | VACANT BCOM-2 110 103 93.64
18 ENTREPRENEURSHIP | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 40 35 87.50
19 COMPUTER Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 70 67 95.71
APPLICATION
20 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-2 45 44 97.78
21  B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-2 25 24 96.00
22 COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 40 35 87.50
23 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-3 125 77 61.60
24 ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-3 124 79 63.71
25 | CORPO ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 124 52 41.94
26 | COST ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 124 37 29.84
27 | INCOME TAX Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 124 70 56.45
28  BUSS. Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-3 124 54 43.55
COMMUNICATION
29 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 39 31 79.49
30 B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-3 43 31 72.09
31  COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-3 43 11 25.58
32 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-4 112 96 85.71
33  ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-4 112 96 85.71
34 | CORPO ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 112 96 85.71
35 COST ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 112 96 85.71
36 INCOME TAX Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 112 96 85.71
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37 | BUSS. Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-4 112 96 85.71
COMMUNICATION
38 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 38 34 89.47
39 B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-4 40 35 87.50
40 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-4 34 27 79.41
41 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-5 88 23 26.14
42 | ECONOMICS Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-5 88 57 64.77
43 | BUSL.STATISTICS Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 88 39 44.32
44 | AUDITING & CORPO | Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 88 61 69.32
45 | H.R.M. Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-5 88 79 89.77
46 = MANAG. Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 86 23 26.74
ACCOUNTING
47 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 41 17 41.46
48 B.M. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-5 24 20 83.33
49 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-5 23 17 73.91
50 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-6 79 37 46.84
51 | ECONOMICS Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-6 78 64 82.05
52 | BUSI.STATISTICS Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 79 33 41.77
53 | AUDITING & CORPO | Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 79 69 87.34
54 | H.R.M. Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-6 79 67 84.81
55 | MANAG. Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 79 27 34.18
ACCOUNTING
56 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 36 23 63.89
57 | B.M. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-6 21 16 76.19
58 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-6 22 6 27.27
ARTS
59 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-1 27 25 92.59
60 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-1 176 137 77.84
61 | SANSKRIT KRINABEN VORA BA-1 202 162 80.20
62 | GUJARATI-1 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-1 144 118 81.94
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
63 | GUJARATI-2 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-1 144 124 86.11
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
64 | POLITICAL-1 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-1 63 48 76.19
65 | POLITICAL-2 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-1 63 49 77.78
66 | ECONOMICS-1 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-1 69 58 84.06
67 | ECONOMICS-2 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-1 69 53 76.81
68 | PSYCHOLOGY-1 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-1 192 122 63.54
69 | PSYCHOLOGY-2 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-1 192 134 69.79
70 | HINDI-GAUN-1 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-1 129 114 88.37
71 | HINDI-GAUN-2 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-1 129 103 79.84
72 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-2 25 22 88.00
73 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-2 162 123 75.93
74 | SANSKRIT KRINABEN VORA BA-2 187 154 82.35
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75 | GUJARATI-3 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-2 129 98 75.97
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
76 | GUJARATI-4 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-2 129 97 75.19
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
77 | POLITICAL-3 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-2 60 45 75.00
78 | POLITICAL-4 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-2 60 44 73.33
79 | ECONOMICS-3 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-2 58 48 82.76
80 | ECONOMICS-4 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-2 58 48 82.76
81 | PSYCHOLOGY-3 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-2 187 154 82.35
82 | PSYCHOLOGY-4 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-2 187 154 82.35
83 | HINDI-GAUN-3 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-2 127 102 80.31
84 | HINDI-GAUN-4 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-2 127 102 80.31
85 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-3 18 15 83.33
86 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 132 110 83.33
87 | GUJARATI-5 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-3 101 95 94.06
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
88 | GUJARATI-6 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-3 101 92 91.09
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
89 | GUJARATI-7 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-3 101 90 89.11
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
90 | POLITICAL-5 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-3 41 27 65.85
91 | POLITICAL-6 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-3 41 17 41.46
92 | ECONOMICS-5 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-3 49 32 65.31
93 | ECONOMICS-6 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-3 47 28 59.57
94 | ECONOMICS-7 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-3 48 22 45.83
95 | PSYCHOLOGY-5 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-3 149 93 62.42
96 | PSYCHOLOGY-6 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-3 148 123 83.11
97 | HINDI-GAUN-5 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 107 90 84.11
98 | HINDI-GAUN-6 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 106 85 80.19
99 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-4 17 16 94.12
100 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-4 125 114 91.20
101 | GUJARATI-8 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-4 95 89 93.68
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
102 | GUJARATI-9 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-4 95 89 93.68
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
103 | GUJARATI-10 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-4 95 89 93.68
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
104 | POLITICAL-7 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-4 41 34 82.93
105 | POLITICAL-8 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-4 41 34 82.93
106 | ECONOMICS-8 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-4 47 41 87.23
107 | ECONOMICS-9 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-4 47 41 87.23
108 ECONOMICS-10 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-4 47 41 87.23
109 | PSYCHOLOGY-7 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-4 142 132 92.96
110 | PSYCHOLOGY-8 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-4 142 132 92.96
111 | HINDI-GAUN-7 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-4 101 96 95.05
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112 | HINDI-GAUN-8 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-4 101 96 95.05

113 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-5 16 7 43.75

114 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-5 95 82 86.32

115 GUJARATI-11 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 68 60 88.24
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

116 | GUJARATI-12 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 68 59 86.76
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

117 | GUJARATI-13 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 68 59 86.76
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

118 | GUJARATI-14 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 68 60 88.24
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

119 | GUJARATI-15 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 68 63 92.65
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

120 | GUJARATI-16 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 68 64 94.12
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

121 | ECONOMICS-11 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 43 26 60.47

122 | ECONOMICS-12 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 43 34 79.07

123 | ECONOMICS-13 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 42 37 88.10

124 | ECONOMICS-14 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 43 37 86.05

125 | ECONOMICS-15 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 43 25 58.14

126 | ECONOMICS-16 Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BA-5 42 37 88.10

127 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-6 14 14 100.00

128 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-6 92 75 81.52

129 GUJARATI-17 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 66 59 89.39
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

130 GUJARATI-18 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 66 61 92.42
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

131 GUJARATI-19 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 66 65 98.48
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

132 | GUJARATI-20 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 66 64 96.97
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

133 | GUJARATI-21 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 66 65 98.48
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

134 | GUJARATI-22 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 66 66 100.00
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

135 | ECONOMICS-17 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 40 25 62.50

136 | ECONOMICS-18 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 40 32 80.00

137 | ECONOMICS-19 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 41 33 80.49

138 | ECONOMICS-20 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 39 30 76.92

139 | ECONOMICS-21 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 40 33 82.50

140 | ECONOMICS-22 Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BA-6 40 34 85.00

HOME SCI.
141 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME-1 29 28 96.55
SUBJECT
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| SR. | Subject PROFESSOR SEMESTER | APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT (%)
142 HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP | BSCHOME-2 28 28 100.00
SUBJECT
143 HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP  BSCHOME-3 29 28 96.55
.~ SUBIJECT
144 HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP | BSCHOME-4 29 28 96.55
SUBJECT
145 HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP  BSCHOME-5 18 17 94.44
| SUBJECT
146 HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP | BSCHOME-6 17 17 100.00
SUBJECT
RESULT SUBJECT WISE 2021-22
SR. | Subject PROFESSOR | SEMESTER | APPEARED | PASSED | RESULT (%)
COMMERCE
1 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-1 273 178 65.20
2 | ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-1 274 105 38.32
3 | FINANCIAL Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-1 274 97 35.40
ACCOUNT
4 | BUSS. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 274 173 63.14
ORGANIZATION
5 | COMPANY LAW VACANT BCOM-1 274 149 54.38
6 | PERSONAL SELLING | VACANT BCOM-1 274 181 66.06
7 | ENTREPRENEURSHIP | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 164 69 42.07
8 | COMPUTER Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 110 64 58.18
APPLICATION
9 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-1 172 129 75.00
10 | B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-1 51 28 54.90
11 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 50 16 32.00
12 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-2 157 82 52.23
13 | ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-2 156 55 35.26
14 | FINANCIAL Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-2 154 56 36.36
ACCOUNT
15 | BUSS. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 155 106 68.39
ORGANIZATION
16 | COMPANY LAW VACANT BCOM-2 152 102 67.11
17 | PERSONAL SELLING | VACANT BCOM-2 154 98 63.64
18 | ENTREPRENEURSHIP | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 46 20 43.48
19 | COMPUTER Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 110 78 70.91
APPLICATION
20 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-2 58 31 53.45
21 | B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-2 50 30 60.00
22 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-2 49 31 63.27
23 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-3 104 54 51.92
24 | ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-3 104 69 66.35
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25 | CORPO ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 105 41 39.05
26 | COST ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 105 33 31.43
27 | INCOME TAX Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 103 53 51.46
28 | BUSS. Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-3 103 64 62.14
COMMUNICATION
29 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 47 35 74.47
30 | B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-3 23 17 73.91
31 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-3 34 7 20.59
32 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-4 101 52 51.49
33 | ECONOMICS VACANT BCOM-4 101 76 75.25
34 | CORPO ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 100 41 41.00
35 | COST ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 100 49 49.00
36 | INCOME TAX Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 101 67 66.34
37 | BUSS. Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-4 101 81 80.20
COMMUNICATION
38 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-4 45 29 64.44
39 | B.M. Dr.D.M.PARMAR BCOM-4 23 15 65.22
40 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-4 32 26 81.25
41 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-5 107 62 57.94
42 | ECONOMICS Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-5 106 82 77.36
43 | BUSI.STATISTICS Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 108 25 23.15
44 | AUDITING & CORPO | Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 108 81 75.00
45 | H.R.M. Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-5 108 84 77.78
46 | MANAG. Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 108 19 17.59
ACCOUNTING
47 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 34 22 64.71
48 | B.M. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-5 39 36 92.31
49 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-5 35 10 28.57
50 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-6 94 38 40.43
51 | ECONOMICS Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-6 94 69 73.40
52 | BUSIL.STATISTICS Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 94 19 20.21
53 | AUDITING & CORPO | Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 94 80 85.11
54 | H.R.M. Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-6 94 79 84.04
55 | MANAG. Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 93 36 38.71
ACCOUNTING
56 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-6 31 22 70.97
57 | B.M. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-6 38 33 86.84
58 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-6 25 18 72.00
ARTS
59 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-1 27 19 70.37
60 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-1 335 256 76.42
61 | SANSKRIT KRINABEN VORA BA-1 364 269 73.90
62 | GUIJARATI-1 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-1 245 178 72.65
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
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63 | GUJARATI-2 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-1 245 177 72.24
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
64 | POLITICAL-1 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-1 123 79 64.23
65 | POLITICAL-2 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-1 123 78 63.41
66 | ECONOMICS-1 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-1 157 112 71.34
67 | ECONOMICS-2 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-1 157 110 70.06
68 | PSYCHOLOGY-1 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-1 324 217 66.98
69 | PSYCHOLOGY-2 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-1 324 230 70.99
70 | HINDI-GAUN-1 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-1 201 129 64.18
71 | HINDI-GAUN-2 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-1 201 152 75.62
72 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-2 27 9 33.33
73 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-2 283 188 66.43
74 | SANSKRIT KRINABEN VORA BA-2 309 234 75.73
75 | GUJARATI-3 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-2 194 154 79.38
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
76 | GUJARATI-4 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-2 194 145 74.74
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
77 | POLITICAL-3 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-2 118 102 86.44
78 | POLITICAL-4 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-2 118 65 55.08
79 | ECONOMICS-3 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-2 114 85 74.56
80 | ECONOMICS-4 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-2 113 79 69.91
81 | PSYCHOLOGY-3 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-2 308 230 74.68
82 | PSYCHOLOGY-4 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-2 308 235 76.30
83 | HINDI-GAUN-3 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-2 188 147 78.19
84 | HINDI-GAUN-4 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-2 188 144 76.60
85 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-3 22 22 100.00
86 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 147 119 80.95
87 | GUIJARATI-5 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-3 117 98 83.76
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
88 | GUJARATI-6 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-3 116 96 82.76
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
89 | GUJARATI-7 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-3 117 98 83.76
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
90 | POLITICAL-5 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-3 55 44 80.00
91 | POLITICAL-6 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-3 54 44 81.48
92 | ECONOMICS-5 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-3 53 34 64.15
93 | ECONOMICS-6 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-3 53 29 54.72
94 | ECONOMICS-7 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-3 53 37 69.81
95 | PSYCHOLOGY-5 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-3 171 126 73.68
96 | PSYCHOLOGY-6 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-3 171 129 75.44
97 | HINDI-GAUN-5 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 114 102 89.47
98 | HINDI-GAUN-6 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 114 99 86.84
99 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-4 22 14 63.64
100 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-4 143 114 79.72
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101 | GUJARATI-8 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-4 115 103 89.57
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

102 | GUJARATI-9 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-4 115 103 89.57
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

103 | GUJARATI-10 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-4 115 93 80.87
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

104 | POLITICAL-7 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-4 53 42 79.25

105 | POLITICAL-8 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-4 53 46 86.79

106 | ECONOMICS-8 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-4 50 33 66.00

107 | ECONOMICS-9 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-4 50 43 86.00

108 | ECONOMICS-10 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-4 50 43 86.00

109 | PSYCHOLOGY-7 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-4 164 130 79.27

110 | PSYCHOLOGY-8 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-4 163 117 71.78

111 | HINDI-GAUN-7 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-4 112 94 83.93

112 | HINDI-GAUN-8 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-4 112 96 85.71

113 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-5 16 15 93.75

114 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-5 123 106 86.18

115 | GUJARATI-11 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 95 69 72.63
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

116 | GUJARATI-12 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 95 82 86.32
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

117 | GUJARATI-13 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 95 83 87.37
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

118 | GUJARATI-14 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 95 84 88.42
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

119 | GUJARATI-15 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 95 81 85.26
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

120 | GUJARATI-16 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 95 85 89.47
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

121 | ECONOMICS-11 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 44 36 81.82

122 | ECONOMICS-12 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 44 34 77.27

123 | ECONOMICS-13 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 44 36 81.82

124 | ECONOMICS-14 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 44 37 84.09

125 | ECONOMICS-15 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 44 31 70.45

126 | ECONOMICS-16 Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BA-5 44 36 81.82

127 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-6 16 16 100.00

128 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-6 115 101 87.83

129 | GUJARATI-17 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 90 85 94.44
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

130 | GUJARATI-18 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 90 79 87.78
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

131 | GUJARATI-19 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 90 83 92.22
DIPAK CHAUDHARI

132 | GUJARATI-20 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 90 83 92.22
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
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133 | GUJARATI-21 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 90 77 85.56
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
134 | GUJARATI-22 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-6 90 86 95.56
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
135 | ECONOMICS-17 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 41 33 80.49
136 | ECONOMICS-18 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 41 37 90.24
137 | ECONOMICS-19 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 40 31 77.50
138 | ECONOMICS-20 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 41 35 85.37
139 | ECONOMICS-21 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-6 41 37 90.24
140 | ECONOMICS-22 Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BA-6 41 38 92.68
HOME SCI.
141 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME-1 48 45 93.75
SUBJECT
142 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME-2 46 42 91.30
SUBJECT
143 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME-3 38 35 92.11
SUBJECT
144 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME-4 36 34 94.44
SUBJECT
145 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME-5 29 28 96.55
SUBJECT
146 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME-6 29 29 100.00
SUBJECT
RESULT - SUBJECT WISE 2022-23
SR. Subject \ PROFESSOR \ SEMESTER | APPEARED \ PASSED \ RESULT (%)
COMMERCE
1 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-1 67 49 73.13
2 | ECONOMICS Dr.L.K.RANA BCOM-1 67 42 62.69
3 | FINANCIAL ACCOUNT | Shri.DHAVAL BCOM-1 67 28 41.79
ADESHARA
4 | BUSS. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 68 51 75
ORGANIZATION
5 | COMPANY LAW Shri.DHAVAL BCOM-1 68 42 61.76
ADESHARA
6 | PERSONALSELLING | Shri.DHAVAL BCOM-1 68 42 61.76
ADESHARA
7 | ENTREPRENEURSHIP | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 22 18 81.82
8 | COMPUTER Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 46 39 84.78
APPLICATION
9 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-1 25 18 72
10 | B.M. Smt.ELISHABEN BCOM-1 21 10 47.62
CHAUDHARI
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SR. Subject PROFESSOR SEMESTER | APPEARED PASSED RESULT
%
11 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-1 22 18 8(1.8)2
12 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-3 118 51 43.22
13 | ECONOMICS Dr.L.K.RANA BCOM-3 118 86 72.88
14 | CORPO ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 118 54 45.76
15 | COST ACCOUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 118 38 32.2
16 | INCOME TAX Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-3 118 85 72.03
17 | BUSS. Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-3 118 49 41.53
COMMUNICATION
18 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Shri.DHAVAL BCOM-3 53 39 73.58
ADESHARA
19 | B.M. Smt.ELISHABEN BCOM-3 31 27 87.1
CHAUDHARI
20 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-3 34 15 44.12
21 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BCOM-5 80 67 83.75
22 | ECONOMICS Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-5 80 76 95
23 | BUSI.STATISTICS Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 80 65 81.25
24 | AUDITING & CORPO | Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 80 71 88.75
25 | H.R.M. Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BCOM-5 80 72 90
26 | MANAG. Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 80 51 63.75
ACCOUNTING
27 | ADV. ACCOUUNT Dr.K.V.BHESANIYA BCOM-5 42 36 85.71
28 | B.M. Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-5 19 19 100
29 | COMPUTER SCIENCE | Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BCOM-5 19 13 68.42
ARTS
30 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-3 22 20 90.91
31 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 253 211 83.4
32 | GUIJARATI-5 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-3 169 132 78.11
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
33 | GUJARATI-6 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-3 169 145 85.8
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
34 | GUJARATI-7 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-3 169 140 82.84
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
35 | POLITICAL-5 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-3 105 98 93.33
36 | POLITICAL-6 Dr.K.K.PARMAR BA-3 105 94 89.52
37 | ECONOMICS-5 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-3 106 91 85.85
38 | ECONOMICS-6 Dr.L.K.RANA / BA-3 106 98 92.45
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
39 | ECONOMICS-7 Dr.L.K.RANA BA-3 106 100 94.34
40 | PSYCHOLOGY-5 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-3 275 229 83.27
41 | PSYCHOLOGY-6 Dr.C.B.JADEJA BA-3 275 236 85.82
42 | HINDI-GAUN-5 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 169 130 76.92
43 | HINDI-GAUN-6 Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-3 168 126 75

105




SR. Subject PROFESSOR SEMESTER | APPEARED PASSED RESULT
(%0)
44 | ENGLISH Pro.K.M.THAKKAR BA-5 21 14 66.67
45 | HINDI-COMPULSORY | Pro.B.D.PATEL BA-5 131 113 86.26
46 | GUJARATI-11 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 104 91 87.5
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
47 | GUJARATI-12 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 104 93 89.42
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
48 | GUJARATI-13 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 104 88 84.62
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
49 | GUJARATI-14 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 104 88 84.62
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
50 | GUJARATI-15 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 104 90 86.54
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
51 | GUJARATI-16 Dr.D.A.CHAVDA /Shri. BA-5 104 91 87.5
DIPAK CHAUDHARI
52 | ECONOMICS-11 Shri.AMIN KHALIFA BA-5 48 42 87.5
53 | ECONOMICS-12 Dr.L.K.RANA / BA-5 48 46 95.83
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
54 | ECONOMICS-13 Dr.L.K.RANA BA-5 48 47 97.92
55 | ECONOMICS-14 Dr.L.K.RANA / BA-5 48 47 97.92
Shri.AMIN KHALIFA
56 | ECONOMICS-15 Dr.L.K.RANA BA-5 48 42 87.5
57 | ECONOMICS-16 Dr.A.N.MAKWANA BA-5 48 40 83.33
HOME SCI.
58 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME-1 66 58 87.88
SUBJECT
59 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME-3 43 38 88.37
SUBJECT
60 | HOME SCI ALL VPJ/KMR/UNP BSCHOME-5 35 30 85.71
SUBJECT
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